
2016-17 ULC MEMBERSHIP 

2015-2017 
Zena Ariola, ariola@uoregon.edu  
Computer and Information Science 

Jimmy Murray, jmurray2@uoregon.edu  
Science Library  

Doris Payne, dlpayne@uoregon.edu  
Linguistics 

Nicholas Proudfoot, njp@uoregon.edu  
Mathematics 

2016-2018 
Chris Eckerman, eckerman@uoregon.edu 
Classics 

Michael Koscho, koscho@uoregon.edu 
Chemistry 

Roberta Mann, rfmann@uoregon.edu 
Law 

Suzanne Rowe, srowe@uoregon.edu 
Law 

Larry Wayte, lwayte@uoregon.edu 
Music 

Ex Officio 
Adriene Lim, alim@uoregon.edu  
Dean of Libraries 

Staff Support 
Shelley Harshe, sharshe@uoregon.edu  
Executive Assistant 

Pending appointments 
Undergraduate Student Representative 

Graduate Student Representative 
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